Encore Games Results

Doubles

Women's Doubles 50-54 age bracket

Cherie
Lorie

Leines
Dunn

Women's Doubles 55-59 age bracket

Vicki
Barbara
Carolyn
Stacy

Sharp
Wise
Daniels
Spell

Women's Doubles 60-64 age bracket

Kris
Val

Hunter
Robertson

Women's Doubles 65-69 age bracket

Audrey
Darlene
Kathy
Arlene
Nancy
Claire
Lynn
Karen

Sherfey
Walker
Kerst
Knudsen
Bartusch
Norton
Fraser

Lopossa

Men's Doubles 50-54 age bracket

Brett
Mike
Bill
Charles

Collier
Luevano
Matherly
Zook

Men's Doubles 55-59 age bracket

Dale
Scott

Hartman
Parisi

Men's Doubles 60-64 age bracket

Michael
Nick
Pat
Steve
Jim
Ron

Forscheimer
Sharp
Crabtree
Walker
Helmer
Drake

Men's Doubles 65-69 age bracket

Thom
Duff
Craig
Roger

Macpherson
Danilovich
Fraser
Lopossa

Men's Doubles 70-74 age bracket

William
Don

Fixmer
Lippert

Men's Doubles 80-84 age bracket

Mick
Wayne

Brown
Schmeck

59
54

63
58
60
59

69
62

67
65
66
77
65
74
69
70

54
65
54
60

66
55

60
62
64
65
64
68

67
72
69
72

70
74

81
80

2014

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
4th

4th

Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze

Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

(Note: Older partners played down to their younger partner's age bracket)



