Encore Games Results

	En	core Games Res	sults	
Doubles				2014
W. a mana mala	. Davibles	EO E4 and brookst		
women's		50-54 age bracket	50	0.11
	Cherie	Leines	59	Gold
	Lorie	Dunn	54	Gold
Women's		55-59 age bracket		
	Vicki	Sharp	63	Gold
	Barbara	Wise	58	Gold
	Carolyn	Daniels	60	Silver
	Stacy	Spell	59	Silver
Wamania	Doubles	60 64 aga braakat		
Wollieli	Kris	60-64 age bracket Hunter	69	Gold
	Val			
	vai	Robertson	62	Gold
Women's	Doubles	65-69 age bracket		
	Audrey	Sherfey	67	Gold
	Darlene	Walker	65	Gold
	Kathy	Kerst	66	Silver
	Arlene	Knudsen	77	Silver
	Nancy	Bartusch	65	Bronze
	Claire	Norton	74	Bronze
	Lynn	Fraser	69	4 th
	•			4 th
	Karen	Lopossa	70	4
Men's Doubles 50-54 age bracket				
	Brett	Collier	54	Gold
	Mike	Luevano	65	Gold
	Bill	Matherly	54	Silver
	Charles	Zook	60	Silver
Mon's Do	vubles 55	50 ago bracket		
MEII 2 DC	Dale Dale	-59 age bracket Hartman	66	Gold
	Scott	Parisi	55	Gold
Men's Doubles 60-64 age bracket				
	Michael	Forscheimer	60	Gold
	Nick	Sharp	62	Gold
	Pat	Crabtree	64	Silver
	Steve	Walker	65	Silver
	Jim	Helmer	64	Bronze
	Ron	Drake	68	Bronze
	Ron	Diano	00	Bronzo
Men's Doubles 65-69 age bracket				
	Thom	Macpherson	67	Gold
	Duff	Danilovich	72	Gold
	Craig	Fraser	69	Silver
	Roger	Lopossa	72	Silver
Men's Doubles 70-74 age bracket				
mon 3 DC	William	Fixmer	70	Gold
	Don	Lippert	70 74	Gold
	ווטם	∟ipp e i≀	/ 4	Gold
Men's Doubles 80-84 age bracket				
	Mick	Brown	81	Gold
	Wayne	Schmeck	80	Gold

(Note: Older partners played down to their younger partner's age bracket)